28-29-30 Haziran 11+ yas Bireysel Yiizme Sampiyonasi

LEFKOSA, 28. - 30.6.2024

Yaris 1 Erkekler, 50m Kelebek 11 yas ve buyukler
28.06.2024 - 18:30 Sonuclar
YUZULEN EN iYi DERECE 38.84 Arda CENGIZER MARLIN  Lefkosa (TUR) 5.11.2017
KUZEY KIBRIS REKORU 25m 18 26.36 Turgut ISIK YDU 17.12.2005
KUZEY KIBRIS REKORU 25m 16 26.92 Enes KANSIZ TUR LEFKOSA (TUR) 3.07.2022
KUZEY KIBRIS REKORU 25m 14 27.88 Emre ERSOY YDU istanbul 12.07.2018
KUZEY KIBRIS REKORU 25m 13 28.33 Emre ERSOY YDU istanbul 20.12.2017
KUZEY KIBRIS REKORU 25m 12 30.09 Huseyin CAKIR YDU LEFKOSA (TUR) 10.11.2019
KUZEY KIBRIS REKORU 25m 11 32.89 Hiseyin Hasan CAKIR LEFKOSA (TUR) 3.11.2018

TYF Baraj 11 - 13 S11: 30.02; 14 S11:29.03; 15 S11: 28.32; 16 - 18 S11: 27.02; 19 - 89 S11: 25.42

Puanlar: FINA 2024
Sira

11 yas

1. Milan MIRHAJIVARZANEH

12 yas
1. Destan TUNCALP
2. Boran TUNC
3. Ozdemir SEREN
4. Doggiin UGURLUBIREL

13 yas

1. ismail CETIN
2. Bora Fuat GIRISKEN
3. Toprak KELES

14 yas

1. Dogukan CALTINOGLU
2. Arda SAN

15 - 16 yaslan arasi

1. Hasan KARATAC
2. Mehmet Akay ULUALP
3. Beren ERCEN

17 - 18 yagslari arasi

Enes KANSIZ
Furkan OZASLAN
Sarp ISCI

Ersoy OZGUVENEL
Demir KIZILDUMAN

arwd PR

19 yas ve buytukler

1. Mulenga KHONDWANI
2. Kemal ARTEMEL

3. Begench GURBANOV
4. Halit Yaser GOKSEL

5. Hakan AYTACOGLU
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Zaman Derece

57.30

38.59
46.20
47.17
48.97

32.07
40.81
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